24 hodin MTB, TéZka pohoda
27.05.2017 - 28.05.2017 Ktova (Turnov)
Sélo 24 hodin

start ~ 11:59:25 | 1999 a starsi | prihlaseno: 17

kategorie # jméno
muZi do 39 13 CINDR MARTIN
muZi do 39 3 HAVEL FILIP
muzi do 39 15 HAVLIS TOMAS
muzi 40-54 2 HNIizZDO PETR
muZi do 39 KOLAJA JAN
muzi 40-54 4 KOTRBA PETR
muzi 40-54 5 KOUTSKY TONDES
muzi 40-54 6 LACINA VLADIMIR
muZi do 39 7 MAKAL TOMAS
muZi nad 55 8 NOVAK JAROMIR
muZi do 39 16 NOVAK LUKAS
muzi 40-54 17 PALOUNEK MICHAL
muZi 40-54 9 SYNEK MIROSLAV
muzi 40-54 10 SIMECEK MIROSLAV
muZi do 39 11 SKLiBA JOSEF
muZi do 39 20 TANDLER JAN
muZi 40-54 12 VONDRISKA VACLAV

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
AMULET ROHOZEC TEAM

PRAHA
ASA TURNOV

VELOCIPEDKLUB NOVA PAKA

LOKO TRUTNOV

JIRETIN POD BUKOVOU 105

RESETKA
RIGI BIKE
HORNi POCERNICE

MARATHON SPORT MOST

SP KOLO

BSB BAKAJDA

STARY JICIN

GRIOTTE TEAM
LOVOSICE

FREERIDE TEAM JESTED
KOLA-ONIX

startovni listina

rocnik
1983
1986
1979
1972
1981
1975
1972
1967
1991
1962
1996
1977
1973
1975
1980
1978
1971
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